
 

August 28, 2020
 

 

The Ameritas Participating Provider Organization(PPO) is a cost-effective network of qualified dentists who provide dental services at a

discounted fee.Only dentists who adhere to credentialing and quality assurance requirements are able to join and remain in the

Ameritas PPO.
 

While plan members always have the right to receive care from any dentist they choose, out-of-pocket costs will almost always be lower

when choosing an in-network provider. Selecting a network provider may also have a positive impact on your deductible and

coinsurance.
 

Even with daily updates to the online directory, we can't guarantee that a provider will be contracted at the time dental

services are performed.When choosing a provider, please call our Customer Connections department at 800 - 487 - 5553 to

verify the provider’s participation. We encourage you to confirm participation with your provider at the time of your

appointment.
 

If you have questions about a claim or your plan benefits, please call the toll-free number on the back of your identification card.

Near: Pelham, MA 01002, USA
Network: Classic (PPO) & Plus
Your search criteria was expanded to: 15.0 Miles

 Discount on Non Covered Procedures

© 2020 Ameritas Mutual Holding Company. Ameritas, the bison graphic and fulfilling life are registered service marks of Ameritas Life
or Ameritas Mutual Holding Company.



MASSACHUSETTS

CLASSIC (PPO)
Hampden 1

Endodontist 1
General Dentist 1
Oral Surgeon 2
Orthodontist 2
Pediatric Dentist 2

Hampshire 2
Endodontist 2
General Dentist 2
Oral Surgeon 8
Orthodontist 8
Pediatric Dentist 8

PLUS
Hampshire 9

General Dentist 9

Disclaimer Information 13

Table of Contents

II



Massachusetts
Hampden
Endodontist
Kandru, Suneel C
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Seidel, Cara M
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Wolman, Steven
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

General Dentist
Agarwal, Mukesh
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Akamnonu, Chika Agnes
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Attardi, Claudia
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Baltazar, Felicia M
1146 Memorial Dr
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 593-8904

Challa, Raghavendra Sp
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Darabi, Dara
653 Center St
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 589-0255

Gearin, Timothy John
5 Mccarthy Ave
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 594-6577

Griffin, John
Fairview Dental Associates LLC
1682 Memorial Dr
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 533-6460

Khanna, Sonny R
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Lalchandani, Manohar A
1820 Northampton St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 536-1782

Mcdaniel, Steve
Steve J Mcdaniel DDS PC
534 Center St
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 583-2070

Medipally, Madhukar Reddy
Madhukar R Medipally DMD PC
534 Center St
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 583-2070
Russian, Portuguese, Telugu

Onate, Beatriz
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Patel, Sarita Bhupendra
653 Center St
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 589-0255

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen A
1146 Memorial Dr
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 593-8904

Rue, Suhyun
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Rusiecki, Timothy J
1176 Memorial Dr Ste 4
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 593-5772

Saab Suarez, Julieth
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Sanslow, Tyler E
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Shah, Kinnar R
653 Center St
Ludlow, MA 01056
(413) 589-0255

Tran, Tu M
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Vanderboom, David J
1146 Memorial Dr
Chicopee, MA 01020
(413) 593-8904

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 1



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampden (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Vizentin, Elizabeth Elaine
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Yen, Richard W
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Zaluski, David C
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Oral Surgeon
Desesa, Christopher Robert
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Laudano, Anthony P
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Sudol, Jonathan C
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Torchia, John W
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Weinstock, Robert J
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Orthodontist
Carbonneau Jr, Henri Paul
217 South St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 532-3931
Chinese, Spanish, Hindi, Portuguese,
Punjabi, Polish, Urdu, Vietnamese,
Arabic, Greek

Serrenho, Ana Cristina
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Pediatric Dentist
Hassan, Mohamed M
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Ninh, Lila
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Pelaez-Shelton, Rosa E
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Sanchez, M Consuelo
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Soni, Vandana
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Veeranna, Santhosh
230 Maple St
Holyoke, MA 01040
(413) 420-2200
Spanish, Portuguese, Chinese, Hindi,
Russian, Urdu, Kannada, Telugu, Arabic,
French

Hampshire
Endodontist
Tucker, Jyotika 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

General Dentist
Al-Drugh, Yasir 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Al-Drugh, Yasir 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 2



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Alexander, Elizabeth
Baystate Dental PC
16 Center St Ste 207
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721
Spanish, Russian, Polish, Korean,
Japanese, Vietnamese, Portuguese,
Arabic, Ukrainian

Alexander, Elizabeth
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Alexander, Elizabeth
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Almaawi, Ali 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Almaawi, Ali 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Antonopoulos, Peter A 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Antonopoulos, Peter A 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Asfour, Janeen W 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Asfour, Janeen W 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Au, Michelle 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Au, Michelle 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Baltazar, Felicia M
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Bawa, Ambreen A
The Valley Dentists
200 Russell St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6275
Urdu, Hindi
Not Accepting New Patients

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Beshore, Clay Allen 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Block, Marjorie S
15 Dayton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4455

Chen, Yanting 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Chen, Yanting 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Cioccia, Bart 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Cioccia, Bart 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Circosta, Gary F 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Circosta, Gary F 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Cox, Mckenna A 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Cox, Mckenna A 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Darabi, Dara
40 Main St
Florence, MA 01062
(413) 570-4881

Dermesropian, Patrick A 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 3



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Dhamee, Vishah M 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Dhamee, Vishah M 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Ebihara, Kumi 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Eichenlaub, Seth
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Eichenlaub, Seth
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Faisal, Hira 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Faisal, Hira 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Fields, Aurora Dana Saunders
South Hadley Dental Group LLC
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Fox, Cynthia M 

South Hadley Dental Group LLC
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Fox, Cynthia Mary
70 Boltwood Walk
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 835-4980
French, Hindi, Spanish

Freed, Barbara Wald
28 University Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 549-3608
Hebrew

Freed, Gordon Abba
28 University Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 549-3608
Hebrew

Ganatra, Chaitalee
1 Mill Valley Rd Ste D
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 362-7732
Spanish

Ganatra, Chaitalee Nitinbhai
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Ganatra, Chaitalee Nitinbhai
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Gentile, John 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Gentile, John 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Gibbons, Sarah
19 College St Ste 7
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 534-3337

Gibbons, Sarah T
River Valley Dental PC
63 East St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6557
Greek

Gojgini, Babak
19 College St Ste 7
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 534-3337

Gojgini, Babak
River Valley Dental PC
63 East St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6557
Greek

Graham, Warren G
70 Boltwood Walk
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 835-4980
French, Hindi, Spanish

Grass, William
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Grass, William
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Haluch, Matthew J 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Haluch, Matthew J 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Hamati, Isam F
Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 4



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Hamza, Sara
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Hamza, Sara
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Hanratty, Nancy
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Hanratty, Nancy
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Hansen, Preston
Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Harold, David S 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Harold, David Samuel
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Hayden, Holly C
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Howen, Ashley M 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Howen, Ashley M 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Hu, Kai 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Hu, Kai 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Hughes, Hannah M 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Hughes, Hannah M 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Humphrey, Jeffrey Beckett
19 College St Ste 7
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 534-3337

Humphrey, Jeffrey Beckett
River Valley Dental PC
63 East St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6557
Greek

Jean-Marie, Sheina 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Kapoor, Vinay 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Kapoor, Vinay 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Kasemkhani, Ali
Ark Dental LLC
41 Locust St Ste 4
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 586-0157
Arabic

Kaur, Manpreet
Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Khan, Zainab 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Khan, Zainab 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Khan, Zainab
12 Center St
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5880
Arabic, Hindi, Japanese, Korean, Polish,
Portuguese, Russian, Japanese,
Tagalog (Pilipino/Filipino), Ukrainian

Kim, Chulhwan J
69 Bridge St
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-1722
Japanese, Korean

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 5



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Koolkin, Robert J 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Koolkin, Robert J 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Lerner, Howard G 

South Hadley Dental Group LLC
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Lerner, Howard G
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Lin, Larry 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Lin, Larry 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Lunsford, Karen A 

Big Wide Smiles
32 Willimansett St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 540-9500

Macintyre, Christen Michele
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Macintyre, Christen Michele
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Matthews, Dewayne A 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Matthews, Dewayne A 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Mehta, Mahek 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Miller, Richard T 

South Hadley Dental Group LLC
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Moore, Kirk W 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Moore, Kirk W 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Nguyen, Tam Thanh 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Nubani, Noelle
Hampshire Meadow Family & Pediatric
Dent
207 Russell St Ste 18
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 318-4828
Arabic, Spanish

Ochola, Juliette 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Ochola, Juliette 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Orinda, Noreen Adhiambo 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Park, Hanna Woo 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Park, Hanna Woo 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 6



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Park, Seonha 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Park, Seonha 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Pastorello, Richard R
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Pastorello, Richard R
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Patel, Sarita B
40 Main St
Florence, MA 01062
(413) 570-4881

Petersen, Carl E
South Hadley Dental Group LLC
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Petersen, Carl E
446 Newton St
South Hadley, MA 01075
(413) 536-4730

Pirpiris, Demi Z
River Valley Dental PC
63 East St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6557
Greek

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Princewill, Obioma A 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Princewill, Obioma A 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Pujara, Tapan V
1st Advantage Dental
241 King St Ste 120
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 585-5425

Pujara, Tapan V
1 Mill Valley Rd Ste D
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 362-7732
Spanish

Pujara, Tapan Viplav
First Advantage Dental Group
31 Hall Dr
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 253-9505

Reddy, Vishnu S R 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Reddy, Vishnu S R 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Saxena, Sumeet
The Valley Dentists
200 Russell St
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 584-6275
Urdu, Hindi
Not Accepting New Patients

Shah, Mehul 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Shah, Mehul 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Sheth, Namrata 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Sheth, Namrata 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Sobti, Saboori 
Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Sobti, Saboori 
Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Spielberg, Ellen J 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 7



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist (cont)

Spielberg, Ellen J 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Tremblay, Donald
41 Main St
Florence, MA 01062
(413) 527-3330

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Velez, Diego R 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Velez, Diego R 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Walvekar, Ambarish Sudhir
70 Boltwood Walk
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 835-4980
French, Hindi, Spanish

Woodlock, Andrea 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Yadav, Indu Bala 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Yadav, Indu Bala 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Zahid, Usman 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Oral Surgeon
Abunasra, Nazeeh 

Aspen Dental
344 Russell St Ste 21
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 341-1231

Orthodontist
Demaio, Aaron A
23 Pray St
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 548-8822

Demaio, Aaron A
264 Elm St Ste 5
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 586-0555

Guay, Jeffrey A 

Bayside Dental
325 King St Ste I
Northampton, MA 01060
(413) 584-3721

Guay, Jeffrey A 

Baystate Dental PC
131 N Main St Ste 202
Belchertown, MA 01007
(413) 323-7654

Pediatric Dentist
Safizadeh, Cyrus
Hampshire Meadow Family & Pediatric
Dent
207 Russell St Ste 18
Hadley, MA 01035
(413) 318-4828
Arabic, Spanish

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 8



Massachusetts (cont)

Hampshire (cont)

General Dentist
Castenson, Eric James
Amity Street Dental
148 Amity St
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 549-8100
French, Arabic, Romanian, Russian,
Ukrainian

Hunt, James G
Amity Street Dental
148 Amity St
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 549-8100
French, Arabic, Romanian, Russian,
Ukrainian

Ivancev, Victor
Amity Street Dental
148 Amity St
Amherst, MA 01002
(413) 549-8100
French, Arabic, Romanian, Russian,
Ukrainian

Classic (PPO) - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 9

Plus - August 28, 2020

Disclaimer information on last page 9



A page(s)

Abunasra, Nazeeh 8

Agarwal, Mukesh 1

Akamnonu, Chika Agnes 1

Al-Drugh, Yasir 2

Alexander, Elizabeth 3

Almaawi, Ali 3

Antonopoulos, Peter A 3

Asfour, Janeen W 3

Attardi, Claudia 1

Au, Michelle 3

B page(s)

Baltazar, Felicia M 1, 3
Bawa, Ambreen A 3

Belok, Benjamin Schubert 3

Beshore, Clay Allen 3

Block, Marjorie S 3

C page(s)

Carbonneau Jr, Henri Paul 2

Castenson, Eric James 9

Challa, Raghavendra Sp 1

Chen, Yanting 3

Cioccia, Bart 3

Circosta, Gary F 3

Cox, Mckenna A 3

D page(s)

Darabi, Dara 1, 3
Demaio, Aaron A 8

Dermesropian, Patrick A 3

Desesa, Christopher Robert 2

Dhamee, Vishah M 4

E page(s)

Ebihara, Kumi 4

Eichenlaub, Seth 4

F page(s)

Faisal, Hira 4

Fields, Aurora Dana Saunders 4

Fox, Cynthia M 4

Fox, Cynthia Mary 4

Freed, Barbara Wald 4

Freed, Gordon Abba 4

G page(s)

Ganatra, Chaitalee 4

Ganatra, Chaitalee Nitinbhai 4

Gearin, Timothy John 1

Gentile, John 4

Gibbons, Sarah 4

Gibbons, Sarah T 4

Gojgini, Babak 4

Graham, Warren G 4

Grass, William 4

Griffin, John 1

Guay, Jeffrey A 8

H page(s)

Haluch, Matthew J 4

Hamati, Isam F 4

Hamza, Sara 5

Hanratty, Nancy 5

Hansen, Preston 5

Harold, David S 5

Harold, David Samuel 5

Hassan, Mohamed M 2

Havrylyuk, Viktoriya 5

Hayden, Holly C 5

Howen, Ashley M 5

Hu, Kai 5

Hughes, Hannah M 5

Humphrey, Jeffrey Beckett 5

Hunt, James G 9

I page(s)

Ivancev, Victor 9

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

10



J page(s)

Jean-Marie, Sheina 5

K page(s)

Kandru, Suneel C 1

Kapoor, Vinay 5

Kasemkhani, Ali 5

Kaur, Manpreet 5

Khan, Zainab 5

Khanna, Sonny R 1

Kim, Chulhwan J 5

Koolkin, Robert J 6

L page(s)

Lalchandani, Manohar A 1

Laudano, Anthony P 2

Lerner, Howard G 6

Lin, Larry 6

Lunsford, Karen A 6

M page(s)

Macintyre, Christen Michele 6

Matthews, Dewayne A 6

Mcdaniel, Steve 1

Medipally, Madhukar Reddy 1

Mehta, Mahek 6

Miller, Richard T 6

Moore, Kirk W 6

Mulyadi, Aaron Ridwan 6

N page(s)

Nguyen, Tam Thanh 6

Ninh, Lila 2

Nowak, Magdalena Maria 6

Nubani, Noelle 6

O page(s)

Ochola, Juliette 6

Onate, Beatriz 1

Orinda, Noreen Adhiambo 6

P page(s)

Pahlevanyan, Hovannes 6

Park, Hanna Woo 6

Park, Seonha 7

Pastorello, Richard R 7

Patel, Sarita B 7

Patel, Sarita Bhupendra 1

Pelaez-Shelton, Rosa E 2

Petersen, Carl E 7

Pirpiris, Demi Z 7

Plonski, Stephanie Jean 7

Princewill, Konbo Thomas Sevibo 7

Princewill, Obioma A 7

Pujara, Tapan V 7

Pujara, Tapan Viplav 7

Q page(s)

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen A 1

Quinn Sheehan, Maureen Ann 2

R page(s)

Reddy, Vishnu S R 7

Rue, Suhyun 1

Rusiecki, Timothy J 1

S page(s)

Saab Suarez, Julieth 1

Safizadeh, Cyrus 8

Sanchez, M Consuelo 2

Sanslow, Tyler E 1

Saxena, Sumeet 7

Seidel, Cara M 1

Serrenho, Ana Cristina 2

Shah, Kinnar R 1

Shah, Mehul 7

Sheth, Namrata 7

Sobti, Saboori 7

Soni, Vandana 2

Spielberg, Ellen J 7, 8

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

11



Sudol, Jonathan C 2

T page(s)

Torchia, John W 2

Tran, Tu M 1

Tremblay, Donald 8

Trivedi, Malav Bakulesh 8

Tucker, Jyotika 2

V page(s)

Vanderboom, David J 1

Veeranna, Santhosh 2

Velez, Diego R 8

Vizentin, Elizabeth Elaine 2

W page(s)

Walvekar, Ambarish Sudhir 8

Weinstock, Robert J 2

Wolman, Steven 1

Woodlock, Andrea 8

Y page(s)

Yadav, Indu Bala 8

Yen, Richard W 2

Z page(s)

Zahid, Usman 8

Zaluski, David C 2

Alphabetical Listing of Providers

12



•
•
•

 Provider may offer a discount on non-covered procedures. Please discuss with your dental office for more information.
 
If you have a disability and require use of a Telecommunications Device for the Deaf (TDD), please dial 7-1-1.
 
Although we update provider information daily, this directory is subject to change without notice. Please verify that your provider
participates in the network.
 
Provider data inaccuracies can be reported online by clicking on the provider's name and selecting the report inaccuracies link.
 
DISCLAIMER: You are strongly encouraged to verify with the provider whether he or she is participating or nonparticipating.  Such
information may assist in your selection of provider(s) and may affect your deductible, co-insurance, and out of pocket expenses.  Even
with daily updates to the on-line directory, there is no guarantee that a provider listed in the directory will still be a network provider at
the time dental services are performed.  When making an appointment, and again at the time of the appointment, please verify network
participation with the dentist. This PDF directory was produced from dentalnetwork.ameritas.com.
 
Should you have questions regarding the provider directory or benefits, please contact Customer Connections at 800-487-5553.
 
Unauthorized Use Prohibited: You may not download or reproduce this directory in any form, in whole or in part, for any use other
than finding dental care providers for current or prospective users of the Ameritas network.  Ameritas reserves the right to take legal
action against unauthorized use.
 
Selection Criteria
Dentists in the Ameritas network are selected and credentialed based on established criteria reflecting professional standards for
education, training and licensure. Credentials are verified upon initial application to the network and through the recredentialing
process. Dentists must have and maintain the appropriate dental license, malpractice coverage, DEA certificate (if required), and
specialty license, diploma, certificate or permit, as applicable.
 
Source of Information
Information about the dentists appearing on our website is obtained from an application that is completed and signed by the dental care
professional. This information is updated periodically through credentialing outreach efforts to the dentist, and through communications
received from the dentist when changes occur.
 
Building the Network
Ameritas uses the following criteria to build its network:

We recruit dentists based on the needs and location of current and potential business
Internal data is used to target dentists who provide services to our members
We also identify and solicit dentists currently being used by new or potential groups, based on utilization reports and disruption
analyses

 
Providers listed as Specialists are either board eligible or board certified.
 
In the event a covered person believes the relied upon directory is inaccurate, incomplete, or misleading, a complaint may be submitted
by calling 800-755-8844, or emailing dir_providerrelations@ameritas.com.

Disclaimer Information

13


